
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Fargo Davies  (1) at Fargo North  (3)
ND State H.S. Semifinal,  Friday, February 24, 2012

2012 ND State H.S. Tournament
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Ralph Engelstad Arena  Time: 6:35PM - 

Official Scorer:  Mik Boger  Attendance: 
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Fargo North 
Rob Aasand Coaches

Starters
33 Nick Schmit    Sr  G
14 Brodie Gylten    Jr  D
17 Nick Harrie    Sr  D
08 Michael Gunderson    Jr  LW
04 Jackson Graalum    So  RW
19 Zach Kraft    Sr  C

Fargo Davies 
Brian Davidson

Starters
31 Tucker Windels    Jr  G
03 Jared Stalpes    Jr  D
06 Jon Roscoe    Jr  D
20 Alec Worwa    Jr  LW
09 Chris Sigurdson    Jr  RW
27 Alek Groth    So  C

Alternates Alternates
02 Nick Schreiner    Sr  D
03 Tyler Ibach    Jr  F
05 Andrew Uglem    Jr  F
07 **Christian Moffett    Sr  D
10 Brandon Smith    Jr  F
11 Max Teschendorf    Jr  F
12 Cole Selberg    Jr  F
15 Matt Connelly    Jr  D
16 Ben Selberg    Jr  D
18 Sawyer Dahl    Sr  F
20 Spencer Klein    Jr  F
21 Daric Thompson    Jr  F
22 Ethan Woods    Jr  F
29 Ben Osman    Sr  G

07 Trevor Swangler    Jr  F
08 Josh Thoreson    Sr  D
10 Matt Davis    Sr  D
11 Chase Bischof    So  F
13 Aiden Hartness    Fr  F
16 Cole Wurzer    Jr  D
17 Grant Birmingham    Sr  F
18 Dylan Willoughby    Jr  F
19 Jordan Foster    Sr  F
21 Garrett Trochman    Sr  F
22 Jake Lindemoen    Jr  F
23 Gunnar Mogck    Jr  F
26 Aaron Pallen    Jr  F
30 Nick Kazmierczak    Jr  G

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FN

FD

Shots on Goal

FN

FD

2 2 2

5 4 2

9 8 12

8 10 5

 6

 11

 29

 23

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

FN

FD

 3 

 11 

 0 

 1 

 9 

 15 

 2 

 0 

 9 

 3 

 1 

 0 

 21 

 29 

 3 

 1 

Penalties Power Plays

FN

FD

 5 26:00 3 2:12  1  1  0 

 4 16:00 3 4:30  1  0  0 

FN- 33 Nick Schmit  

FN- 29 Ben Osman  

FD- 31 Tucker Windels  

FD- 30 Nick Kazmierczak  

3 51:00 11 10 15 15 3 3  29  28

3 51:00 3 3 9 7 9 8  21  18

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

Officials

Signature

(Lin) Matt Erickson

(Ref) Adam Guy

(Ref) Chad Miller

Penalties Goals GWG:  FN 08 Michael Gunderson   16:00  Per 2

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 18 - 6 - 1
() Red River or Grafton-PR
Sat, Feb 25, 2012

C: 8 - 5 - 0 OA: 16 - 8 - 1
() Red River or Grafton-PR
Sat, Feb 25, 2012

C: 7 - 6 - 0

FN 10 Brandon Smith Chckng Behnd (2+10) 1 7:25

1 7:55 FD PP 20 Alec Worwa 27 Alek Groth 03 Jared Stalpes

FN 08 Michael Gunderson Interference (2) 1 12:14

2 5:25 FN ES 04 Jackson Graalum 19 Zach Kraft 16 Ben Selberg

FN 10 Brandon Smith Chckng Behnd (2+10) 2 14:52

2 16:00 FN SH 08 Michael Gunderson

FD 10 Matt Davis Slashing (2) 3 14:15

3 14:27 FN PP 04 Jackson Graalum 17 Nick Harrie

FD 19 Jordan Foster Interference (2) 3 14:27

FD Unsprts Condct  (2+GMC)

3 14:27

End of Game


